Available colors

WALNUT

Model number
Brand

Usage
Look & feel

Composition
Width

Pattern
Pattern Height
Pattern Width
Weight gm/Im
Weight gm/m2

Colorfastness to light

Shrinkage %

Number of colo

Turn For Drape (continuous

confection)

rs

WA

110847
Essente
Curtain

Jacquard Pattern|Cotton
Blend / Look

85% Polyester 15% Cotton
140

Pattern

38

17,5

350

250

5-6

1

7

NO




